
Coaches:

Bob Zeh
Dereck Parks
Mallory Frazier
Bryan Birdsall

 Unatego
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 25, 2025 Tue Scrimmage Cherry Valley-
Springfield

5:30
PM

Unatego
HS NL

Nov 26, 2025 Wed Scrimmage
@ South Kortright
(South
Kortright/Andes)

10:00
AM TBD

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

Departure Time:
8:30 AM NL

Nov 29, 2025 Sat Scrimmage @ Whitney Point 10:00
AM

12:30
PM

WPHS
Gymnasium L

Dec 5, 2025 Fri

Regular
Season
(Greenwich
(white jersey)
vs Unatego
(dark jersey)')

Greenwich @
Delaware Academy

5:30
PM

Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 5, 2025 Fri

Regular
Season (Dick
Alwine
Tourney @
Delhi)

@ TBD TBD
Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

Dec 6, 2025 Sat

Regular
Season
(Delhi
Tournament)

@ TBD 12:00
PM TBD NL

Dec 6, 2025 Sat

Regular
Season (Dick
Alwine Tip-Off
Tournament
Round 2
Unatego
(white) vs
Cooperstown
(dark))

Cooperstown @
Delaware Academy

12:00
PM

Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

NL

Dec 6, 2025 Sat

Regular
Season (Dick
Alwine
Tourney @
Delhi)

@ TBD TBD
Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

Dec 13, 2025 Sat Regular
Season

@ Delaware
Academy

12:30
PM

Ed Shalkey
HS
Gymnasium

L

Dec 22, 2025 Mon Regular
Season @ Oneonta 7:00

PM

Oneonta
High
School

NL

Dec 29, 2025 Mon

Regular
Season
(Cooperstown
Tournament)

@ TBD TBD Bursey
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

Dec 30, 2025 Tue

Regular
Season
(Cooperstown
Tournament)

TBD TBD Bursey
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

Jan 3, 2026 Sat Regular
Season Windsor 12:30

PM
Unatego
HS

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

Jan 5, 2026 Mon Regular
Season Harpursville 7:15

PM
Unatego
HS L

Jan 7, 2026 Wed Regular
Season @ Sidney 7:15

PM
Sidney HS
gym L



Jan 9, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Chenango Valley 5:30

PM
Unatego
HS

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

Jan 13, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Greene 7:15

PM
Unatego
HS L

Jan 15, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Afton 7:15

PM

AFTON
CENTRAL
SCHOOL
NEW GYM

L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Unadilla Valley 7:15

PM
Unatego
HS L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

@ Walton
(Walton/Downsville)

7:15
PM

Walton HS
Gym L

Jan 29, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Bainbridge Guilford 7:15

PM
Unatego
HS L

Feb 2, 2026 Mon Regular
Season @ Oxford 7:15

PM

Oxford High
School
Gym

L

Feb 5, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Deposit (Deposit-
Hancock)

7:15
PM

Unatego
HS L

Feb 6, 2026 Fri Regular
Season Owego Apalachin 7:00

PM
Unatego
HS

Bus/Driver:
Unatego
CSD

NL

Feb 13, 2026 Fri Regular
Season TBD 7:15

PM
Unatego
HS L

Feb 16, 2026 Mon Regular
Season TBD 7:15

PM
Unatego
HS L

Feb 21, 2026 Sat Regular
Season TBD TBD Unatego

HS L

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Date: 2025-12-05


	Unatego (G) V Basketball Coaches: Bob Zeh Dereck Parks Mallory Frazier Bryan Birdsall
	Coaches:
	(G) V Basketball


